HID Omnidirectional
Lamp Series
A-Shape Design
Emits Omnidirectional,
Uniform Light
Frosted Lense
Reduces Glare
For Use in Base Up or

DLC Qualified
For Mogul Based Lamps
Ordering Information
Product Code Product Number Wattage Base Volts Lumens Color Temp CRI Equivalent Wattage
HID20/OMNI/830/LED 84318 20W E26 120-277V 2780 3000 84 80W
HID20/OMNI/850/LED 84319 20W E26 120-277V 2865 5000 84 80W
HID25/OMNI/830/LED 84320 25W E26 120-277V 3500 3000 84 100W
HID25/OMNI/850/LED 84321 25W E26 120-277V 3612 5000 84 100W
HID25/OMNI/830/EX39/LED 84322 25W EX39 120-277V 3500 3000 84 100W
HID25/OMNI/850/EX39/LED 84323 25W EX39 120-277V 3612 5000 84 100W
Construction
-	 Omnidirectional design ideal for base up, base down, or horizontal operation
-	 UL Listed for Damp Locations
-	 E26 and EX39 Bases